Standings
ThFF6s - Summer 19

Team Won Lost
4F**KisSake

The House of Black and White!
Donit ignore the balls
That's What She Set
jans

LIFO the Party

Ball Return

Shockers

The Degenerates
Safe Sets

WASTED TALENT

Ball Me Maybe

Glass Hoppers

Bye Week

CHASE'ing Balls

Just Get it Over
Team Babe

Bad Assets

Two Bump Chumps
MIND.SET - SPIKE
Beach Cobblers
Trailblazing Eagles
Grateful Digs

We Always Get It Up
You Can't Set With Us
Volley Llamas
OnPoint Group

The Green Team

Ott Plumbing

O O Fr P P MDN W W W W > M b 0 0 0 O O O O O O O N N N N O ©
© © 0 0 0 N N o o o o o g b~ b~ b DWW W W W W W DNDNDNPEPE o o

GenoaBank

September 13th, 2019

Tie Win%

0]

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1.000
1.000
.875
778
778
778
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.556
.556
.556
.500
444
444
.333
.333
.333
.333
.222
.222
11
11
11
.000
.000

GF
26

25
18
19
19
16
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
13
13
11
13
12

(o]

11

O O w » O O

GA

0 0w o N Pk

11

\‘

10
11
11
11
12
12
11
14
16
14
15
18
19
16
21
21
23
24
27
27

Page 1 of 1



