## Standings

## ThFF6s - Summer 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
4F**K'sSake	9	0	0	1.000	26	1
The House of Black and White!	9	0	0	1.000	25	2
Don't ignore the balls	7	1	0	.875	18	6
That's What She Set	7	2	0	.778	19	8
jans	7	2	0	.778	19	8
LIFO the Party	7	2	0	.778	16	11
Ball Return	6	3	0	.667	20	7
Shockers	6	3	0	.667	19	8
The Degenerates	6	3	0	.667	18	9
Safe Sets	6	3	0	.667	18	9
WASTED TALENT	6	3	0	.667	17	10
Ball Me Maybe	6	3	0	.667	16	11
Glass Hoppers	6	3	0	.667	16	11
Bye Week	5	4	0	.556	16	11
CHASE'ing Balls	5	4	0	.556	15	12
Just Get it Over	5	4	0	.556	15	12
Team Babe	4	4	0	.500	13	11
Bad Assets	4	5	0	.444	13	14
Two Bump Chumps	4	5	0	.444	11	16
MIND.SET - SPIKE	3	6	0	.333	13	14
Beach Cobblers	3	6	0	.333	12	15
Trailblazing Eagles	3	6	0	.333	9	18
Grateful Digs	3	6	0	.333	8	19
We Always Get It Up	2	7	0	.222	11	16
You Can't Set With Us	2	7	0	.222	6	21
Volley Llamas	1	8	0	.111	6	21
OnPoint Group	1	8	0	.111	4	23
The Green Team	1	8	0	.111	3	24
Ott Plumbing	0	9	0	.000	0	27
GenoaBank	0	9	0	.000	0	27

September 13th, 2019 Page 1 of 1